Time
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Conducting Therapy in Spanish and Working with the Latino Population

Presenter: Veronica Gutierrez, Ph.D.

Topic
Welcome: Introductions and Course Overview

Lessons 1 - 3 with activities
Initial Contact with Client
Initial Intake Forms

Intake Interview

Break

Lessons 3 - 6 with activities

Intake Interview

Mental Status Exam

Mental Status Examination Interview
Diagnosis

Lunch

Lessons 6 - 8 with activities

Diagnosis

Treatment Modalities and Major Theoretical Orientations in Psychology
Introduction to Treatment and the Therapeutic Process

Break

Lessons 9 - 10, Literature, and activities

Treatment Planning

Termination of Treatment

Latino culture and possible issues presented in therapy

Conclusion; course evaluation

End



