Conducting Therapy in Spanish and Working with the Latino Population Presenter: Veronica Gutierrez, Ph.D.

Time	Topic
8:30 a.m.	Welcome: Introductions and Course Overview
9:00 a.m.	Lessons 1 - 3 with activities Initial Contact with Client Initial Intake Forms Intake Interview
10:15 a.m.	Break
10:30 a.m.	Lessons 3 - 6 with activities Intake Interview Mental Status Exam Mental Status Examination Interview Diagnosis
12:00 p.m.	Lunch
1:00 p.m.	<u>Lessons 6 - 8 with activities</u> Diagnosis Treatment Modalities and Major Theoretical Orientations in Psychology Introduction to Treatment and the Therapeutic Process
2:15 p.m.	Break
2:30 p.m.	Lessons 9 - 10, Literature, and activities Treatment Planning Termination of Treatment Latino culture and possible issues presented in therapy
3:45 p.m.	Conclusion; course evaluation
4:00 p.m.	End